
Pos.

IGKK 125
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

IGKK 125 Gast
1

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

IGKK 250
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

IGKK 250 Gast
1

IGKK 500
1
2
3
4
5
6

St.Nr.

72
96
70
77
99
98
81

86
88
92

85

80
90
75

48
49
58
27
45
32
66
35
46
61
47
55
33

28
57

120

5
1

14
2

11
7

Name

Christoph Schönberger
Florian Alt
Eric Keller
Denis Brink
Silvio Herfurth
Franz Mosleitner
Stefan Oelze

Randy Harmuth
Ronny Herrfurth
Enrico Woydschiske

Ulrich Ehrhart

Alexander Fattinger
Roland Friedrich
Tobias Siegert

Frank Koch
Carsten Schröter
Mario Lindner
Rico Vetter
Michael Thieme
Peter Christiani
Christian Vorsmann
Franko Piesner
Roman Pirkl
Johann Claussen
Danny Seidl
Steffen Kakolewski
Uwe Kallenbach

Heiko Senkel
Rolf Becker

Roger Heierli

Ron Schönfelder
Thomas Beggerow
Tobias Umathum
Dietmar Jendryke
Edgar Böntrup
Jac Elsen v.d.

Nat

D
D
D
D
D
A
D

D
D
D

D

A
D
D

D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

D
D

CH

D
D
D
D
D
NL

Klasse

IGKK 125
IGKK 125
IGKK 125
IGKK 125
IGKK 125
IGKK 125
IGKK 125

IGKK 125
IGKK 125
IGKK 125

IGKK 125 Gast

IGKK 125 Gast
IGKK 125 Gast
IGKK 125 Gast

IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250
IGKK 250

IGKK 250
IGKK 250

IGKK 250 Gast

IGKK 500
IGKK 500
IGKK 500
IGKK 500
IGKK 500
IGKK 500

Motorrad

Honda RS 125
Honda RS 125
Honda RS 125
Honda RS 125
Honda RS 125
Honda RS 125
Honda RS 125

Yamaha 125
Aprilia RS 125
Yamaha 125

Aprilia RS 125

Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125
Aprilia RS 125

Honda RS 250
Yamaha TZ 250
Honda RS 250
Yamaha 250
Yamaha TZ 250
Yamaha TZ 250
Honda RS 250
Honda RS 250
Honda RS 250
Honda RS 250
Honda RS 250
Honda RS 250
Yamaha TZ 250

Honda RS 250
Honda RS 250

Honda RS 250

Yamaha TZ 500
Suzuki 500
Suzuki BRU 500
Suzuki RG 500 Gamma
Honda NSR 500
Suzuki XR

Gesamtzeit

25:46.523
25:46.906
26:25.408
24:40.532
25:45.921
25:13.889
27:26.626

22:42.080
11:58.324
14:03.510

25:39.115

5:16.810
52.122

25:04.449
25:11.947
25:18.386
26:02.858
26:03.964
26:10.672
26:11.589
26:29.784
25:03.245
25:11.955
25:12.425
25:49.529
25:45.059

24:35.300

25:59.262
26:02.889
24:43.198
25:03.306
25:08.175
25:40.418

Runden

13
13
13
12
12
10
10

11
5
5

10

2

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
10

13

13
13
12
12
12
12

Diff.

0.383
38.885

1 Runde
1 Runde

3 Runden
3 Runden

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNS

7.498
13.937
58.409
59.515

1:06.223
1:07.140
1:25.335
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

3 Runden

DNS
DNS

3.627
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde
1 Runde

Abstand

0.383
38.502

1 Runde
1:05.389
2 Runden
2:12.737

7.498
6.439

44.472
1.106
6.708
0.917

18.195
1 Runde

8.710
0.470

37.104
2 Runden

3.627
1 Runde

20.108
4.869

32.243

Beste Zeit.

1:53.925
1:54.494
1:57.958
1:58.684
2:04.243
2:25.777
2:35.799

1:58.984
2:14.338
2:37.757

2:22.654

2:16.727

1:53.058
1:54.616
1:55.216
1:58.543
1:57.646
1:58.773
1:58.669
2:00.922
2:02.062
2:03.455
2:02.667
2:06.315
2:30.608

1:51.543

1:58.114
1:58.152
2:01.596
2:03.330
2:03.363
2:04.942

Punkte

25
20
16
13
11
10
9

0
0
0

0

0
0
0

25
20
16
13
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3

0
0

0

25
20
16
13
11
10

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

29.149

Durchschn.Geschw.

134,979

Beste Rundenzeit

1:51.543

Beste Geschw.

137,328

Beste Runde von

120 - Roger Heierli
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Pos.
7

IGKK Serie
1

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

St.Nr.
3

221

216
215
17

204
220

Name
Ulrich Dietz

Frank Bettenworth

Günther Lange
Peter Duddens
Peter Schulte-Wien

Daniel Pistorius
Heiner Große Westhues

Nat
D

D

D
D
D

D
D

Klasse
IGKK 500

IGKK Serie

IGKK Serie
IGKK Serie
IGKK Serie

IGKK Serie Gast
IGKK Serie Gast

Motorrad
Yamaha TZ 500

Yamaha Serie

Yamaha TZR 250
Suzuki Serie
Yamaha RD 500 Serie

Aprilia RS 250
Suzuki Serie

Gesamtzeit
25:43.148

25:41.866

16:43.138

2:41.230

Runden
12

13

8

1

Diff.
1 Runde

DNF
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNS

Abstand
2.730

Beste Zeit.
2:05.302

1:57.172

1:59.441

2:37.599

Punkte
9

25

0
0
0

0
0

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

29.149

Durchschn.Geschw.

134,979

Beste Rundenzeit

1:51.543

Beste Geschw.

137,328

Beste Runde von

120 - Roger Heierli
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